BH-SAC
Self supporting aerial cable closure
Features/Applications：
BH-SAC self supporting aerial cable closure or aerial free breathing
mechanical joint closure. It is free breathing and suitable for
straight, butt, and branch splices of non-pressurized
communication cables. aerial closure is a single piece aerial
closure easily used in installation and maintenance of aerial

Length(mm)
Max.
Splice
Dia.(mm)
Cable Dia. Applicable
Cable
Pairs(wire
gauge
0.4mm)
Notes Main
Cable
Branch
Cable(up
to two
branches)
BH-SAC-50/20-200 77 305 200 50 5-25 - 10-50
Straight
Type
BH-SAC-56/25-350 82 480 350 56 5-25 - 50-100
BH-SAC-56/25-500 82 690 500 56 5-25 - 100-200
BH-SAC-92/45-500 115 690 500 92 5-45 - 200-400
BH-SAC-50/25-200 77 305 200 50 5-25 5—15 10-50
Branch
Type
BH-SAC-56/25-350 82 480 350 56 5-25 5—15 50-100
BH-SAC-56/25-500 82 690 500 56 5-25 5—15 100-200